
Filles 2006-2008
1 502 PECORARO Olivia 2006 Elysée 11.20 11.24
2 202 IFASO Nadia 2006 Bergières 11.57 11.65
3 103 LIM Salomé 2007 Belvédère 11.57 11.76
4 718 GENOUOUI Margaux 2006 Villamont 11.91 11.89
5 101 TOURÉ Jade 2006 Belvédère 12.09 11.94
6 102 DELALOYE Justine 2006 Belvédère 12.07 11.97
7 610 MBUTA Annaelle 2007 Montolieu 12.15 12.33
8 304 FLOREK Maya 2006 Béthusy 12.31 12.45
9 717 CHESEAU Gabriela 2006 Villamont 12.35

10 503 KIRSCKE Charlotte 2007 Elysée 12.52
11 419 PAUCHON Lucile 2008 CF Ramuz 12.55
11 326 DONATI Ilaria 2006 Béthusy 12.55
13 720 PASQUIER Sadya 2007 Villamont 12.62
14 203 KUTTNER Angelle 2006 Bergières 12.74
15 201 JAQUEMET Mia 2008 Bergières 13.17
16 612 VIAL Lydie 2006 Montolieu 13.36
17 611 ANZIU Amel 2006 Montolieu 13.46
18 301 PERRELET Romane 2006 Béthusy 13.69
19 418 BARON- MOREL Chiara 2008 CF Ramuz 14.06
20 417 BALU Medie Esther 2006 CF Ramuz 14.15

Filles 2004-2005
1 602 CLARK Kimberly 2005 Montolieu 10.60 10.51
2 603 CLARK Naomi 2005 Montolieu 10.91 10.93
3 706 RIBEIRO Daniela 2004 Villamont 11.39 11.31
4 425 NAHOA Maelys 2005 CF Ramuz 11.60 11.48
5 316 MARTELLI Camille 2005 Béthusy 11.54 11.50
6 128 MARTINS Katia 2005 Belvédère 11.69 11.74
7 214 MARTI Justine 2005 Bergières 11.97 11.86
8 210 GUYAZ Emmeline 2005 Bergières 11.63 11.91
9 705 OYONO Annette 2004 Villamont 11.77

10 211 ALMEIDA Melissa 2005 Bergières 11.78
11 129 EBASSI Solenne 2005 Belvédère 12.02
12 707 RUFFI Eleni 2005 Villamont 12.05
13 127 GONIN Nohra 2005 Belvédère 12.28
14 601 MBOE Ericka 2005 Montolieu 12.49
15 427 GARATE UGAS Aaliyah 2005 CF Ramuz 12.73
16 426 SALAHI Lorinda 2005 CF Ramuz 14.76
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Garçons 2006-2008
1 523 TANOH Steve 2006 Elysée 10.51 10.48
2 402 LADENT Adrien 2006 CF Ramuz 11.14 11.06
3 525 DECITRE Kallon 2006 Elysée 11.27 11.09
4 114 KROUG Timéo 2006 Belvédère 11.28 11.23
5 312 SHUBS Xavier 2006 Béthusy 11.24 11.35
6 631 MOUATOU Teddy 2006 Montolieu 11.51 11.44
7 308 BLASER Joshua 2006 Béthusy 11.81 11.70
8 313 MAGIN Charlie 2006 Béthusy 11.89 11.75
9 632 DEMIR Ilhan 2006 Montolieu 11.89

10 403 BRAHIMI Elson 2006 CF Ramuz 12.16
11 222 JOVANOVIC Marko 2008 Bergières 12.27
11 117 STUDER Emilien 2007 Belvédère 12.27
13 116 KHARRAJI Riyad 2006 Belvédère 12.34
14 712 PIGUET Colin 2006 Villamont 12.57
15 633 ESTERAM Heitor 2007 Montolieu 12.78
16 225 NICOLA Mathys 2007 Bergières 12.83
17 401 FIGUEIREDO Adrien 2006 CF Ramuz 12.86
18 710 BENABDELLAH Mohamed 2006 Villamont 13.18
19 713 COMBY Antoine 2007 Villamont 13.44
19 224 ROBERT Quentin 2007 Bergières 13.44

Garçons 2004-2005
1 407 BENGO Jael 2005 CF Ramuz 10.36 10.36
2 231 SCHLÜTER Thibault 2004 Bergières 10.50 10.55
3 406 BONDARENKO Danil 2005 CF Ramuz 10.47 10.56
4 141 JOAO Exaucé 2005 Belvédère 10.74 10.62
5 701 ISAIA Matteo 2004 Villamont 10.51 10.78
6 319 UMARO Kuruma 2004 Béthusy 10.95 10.86
7 626 ALQUARY Abdul 2004 Montolieu 10.95 11.10
8 408 AKONO Bertrand 2004 CF Ramuz 11.21 11.28
9 721 BETSCHART Guillaume Villamont 11.07

10 703 RIVIER Maouiimilien 2004 Villamont 11.22
11 620 ABDALLAH Mahmoud 2004 Montolieu 11.31
12 317 ALI Gianni 2004 Béthusy 11.41
13 625 LUWAWU Exaucé 2005 Montolieu 11.44
14 318 TONAGLIERI Noah 2004 Béthusy 11.46
15 143 JEON Hajin 2005 Belvédère 11.99
16 535 DOUTRIAUX Max 2005 Elysée 12.02
17 142 DESHAYES Noah 2004 Belvédère 12.22
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Filles 2006-2008
1 102 DELALOYE Justine 2006 Belvédère 3:38.39
2 301 PERRELET Romane 2006 Béthusy 3:41.19
3 302 MARMILLOD Camille 2007 Béthusy 3:43.94
4 103 LIM Salomé 2007 Belvédère 3:47.19
5 718 GENOUOUI Margauoui 2006 Villamont 3:47.79
6 503 KIRSCKE Charlotte 2007 Elysée 3:49.72
7 717 CHESEAU Gabriela 2006 Villamont 3:54.22
8 505 QUENON Marjane 2007 Elysée 3:54.84
9 618 MOSER Lou-Anne 2006 Montolieu 4:10.99

10 106 BRANCO Elena 2008 Belvédère 4:12.86
11 420 TCHIBOZO Loïs Esther 2006 CF Ramuz 4:16.72
12 716 SEREY Clarisse 2006 Villamont 4:17.04
13 504 GUERREIRO Rita 2007 Elysée 4:18.67
14 612 VIAL Lydie 2006 Montolieu 4:22.12
15 204 FERGER Sedef 2006 Bergières 4:44.13
15 203 KUTTNER Angelle 2006 Bergières 4:44.13
17 417 BALU Medie Esther 2006 CF Ramuz 5:12.95

Filles 2004-2005
1 515 JÖDICKE Juia 2005 Elysée 3:24.19
2 602 CLARK Kimberly 2005 Montolieu 3:37.26
3 603 CLARK Naomi 2005 Montolieu 3:46.96
4 516 BALLOUX Zora 2004 Elysée 4:00.71
5 425 NAHOA Maelys 2005 CF Ramuz 4:16.74
6 606 NIANG Nailam 2004 Montolieu 4:17.93
7 134 PHILIPPE-FAVRE Amélie 2005 Belvédère 4:27.95
8 132 CARDOSO Lara 2005 Belvédère 5:39.69

Garçons 2006-2008
1 314 MARMILLOD Adrien 2006 Béthusy 3:30.84
2 526 WUBSHET Rafael 2007 Elysée 3:35.87
3 712 PIGUET Colin 2006 Villamont 3:36.68
4 116 KHARRAJI Riyad 2006 Belvédère 3:36.89
5 119 BOUAMRIOUNE Kamil 2008 Belvédère 3:42.30
6 403 BRAHIMI Elson 2006 CF Ramuz 3:43.60
7 715 GABIN Jaep 2006 Villamont 3:44.54
8 309 PETOUD Aurélien 2007 Béthusy 3:44.82
9 118 OBRADOVIC Luca 2006 Belvédère 3:48.30

10 223 SOFTIC Ubejj 2007 Bergières 3:52.02
11 528 HERSCH Jonas 2006 Elysée 3:52.50
12 711 PITTORI Gaspard 2006 Villamont 3:52.69
13 404 DIAZ GOMEZ Samuel 2006 CF Ramuz 4:00.33
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14 636 KUHNI Arno 2006 Montolieu 4:02.82
15 310 PFISTER Casper 2006 Béthusy 4:05.92
16 401 FIGUEIREDO Adrien 2006 CF Ramuz 4:10.15
17 527 BLANC Anthony 2007 Elysée 4:13.73
18 220 PUATI Stephane 2008 Bergières 4:16.68
19 635 CONCHA Hugo 2006 Montolieu 4:34.03
20 221 MAMPANGULA Jack 2008 Bergières 5:46.53

Garçons 2004-2005
1 317 ALI Gianni 2004 Béthusy 3:11.02
2 146 THOMAS Alexandre 2005 Belvédère 3:21.12
3 532 PERTUISET-CHAPP Eloi 2005 Elysée 3:21.84
4 620 ABDALLAH Mahmoud 2004 Montolieu 3:24.19
5 701 ISAIA Matteo 2004 Villamont 3:24.41
6 411 MOREIRA SANTOS Leandro 2005 CF Ramuz 3:25.31
7 147 MUJCINOVIC Edhem 2004 Belvédère 3:38.77
8 320 DELRIO Diego 2004 Béthusy 3:39.42
9 702 CAPT Cali 2005 Villamont 3:39.93

10 319 UMARO Kuruma 2004 Béthusy 3:40.14
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Garçons 2004-2005
1 626 ALQUARY Abdul 2004 Montolieu 11.88
2 154 SEYDOUX Iggy 2004 Belvédère 11.26
3 322 ARESTOV Victor 2004 Béthusy 10.15
4 318 TONAGLIERI Noah 2004 Béthusy 9.65
5 414 DÉLANIS Mathéo 2004 CF Ramuz 8.99
6 155 BERRIOS RIVAS Matteo 2004 Belvédère 8.80
7 628 ISLAMAGIC Mirnes 2005 Montolieu 8.43
8 413 DOMINGOS Jérémie 2004 CF Ramuz 7.98
9 536 LELIANOV Nikita 2004 Elysée 7.58

10 412 DESSASA Keetoli 2004 CF Ramuz 7.42

Garçons 2006-2008
1 313 MAGIN Charlie 2006 Béthusy 9.86
2 405 FREY Jason 2006 CF Ramuz 8.40
3 117 STUDER Emilien 2007 Belvédère 8.24
4 314 MARMILLOD Adrien 2006 Béthusy 8.15
5 114 KROUG Timéo 2006 Belvédère 8.08
6 126 MONACHON Côme 2007 Belvédère 7.63
7 315 SEBASTIAO Kevin 2007 Béthusy 6.98
8 402 LADENT Adrien 2006 CF Ramuz 6.93
9 221 MAMPANGULA Jack 2008 Bergières 6.24

10 530 BETTUA Marcello 2007 Elysée 5.80
11 713 COMBY Antoine 2007 Villamont 5.68
12 633 ESTERAM Heitor 2007 Montolieu 4.97
13 711 PITTORI Gaspard 2006 Villamont 4.40

Filles 2004-2005
1 705 OYONO Annette 2004 Villamont 8.99
2 138 KWAMINA Qestia 2004 Belvédère 8.30
3 434 KOKO Ines 2005 CF Ramuz 8.25
4 140 DOS SANTOS Sara 2004 Belvédère 7.19
5 609 CARAVLHO Rafaela 2005 Montolieu 7.05
6 316 MARTELLI Camille 2005 Béthusy 6.98
7 430 LIMOUZIN Kalhia 2005 CF Ramuz 6.59
8 139 ALOUI Amelle 2004 Belvédère 6.22
9 429 AMY Donia 2005 CF Ramuz 6.18

10 608 FERNANDES Andrea 2005 Montolieu 5.98
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Filles 2006-2008
1 615 FERNANDES Susana 2006 Montolieu 7.81
2 110 TCHINDA Helena 2006 Belvédère 7.72
3 509 DESPREZ Alice 2007 Elysée 7.06
4 511 ENGUENE Neyris 2006 Elysée 6.94
5 111 ÜLKER Melisa 2007 Belvédère 6.68
6 618 MOSER Lou-Anne 2006 Montolieu 6.51
7 510 GHABER Chada 2007 Elysée 5.72
8 307 TARDY Olivia 2006 Béthusy 5.15
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Garçons 2004-2005
1 231 SCHLÜTER Thibault 2004 Bergières 155
2 148 DELALOYE Simon 2004 Belvédère 150
3 150 JUSUFI Edon 2005 Belvédère 145
3 407 OSMANAJ Endrith 2004 CF Ramuz 145
3 624 DJANG Nilton 2004 Montolieu 145
6 151 KURTH Damien 2004 Belvédère 140
6 406 BONDARENKO Danil 2005 CF Ramuz 140
6 629 ZEQUA Sherif 2004 Montolieu 140
9 630 MARINHO Jonathan 2005 Montolieu 135

10 703 RIVIER Maouiimilien 2004 Villamont 130

Garçons 2006-2008
1 312 SHUBS Xavier 2006 Béthusy 130
1 523 TANOH Steve 2006 Elysée 130
3 224 ROBERT Quentin 2007 Bergières 125
4 120 SCHLAGETER Matveï 2007 Belvédère 120
5 121 NALLIAH Janursan 2006 Belvédère 115
5 223 SOFTIC Ubejj 2007 Bergières 115
7 325 BUVARY Tom 2006 Béthusy 110
8 226 BEEKHAM Ali 2008 Bergières 100
9 122 BERBATOVIC Ivan 2006 Belvédère 0
9 636 KUHNI Arno 2006 Montolieu 0

Filles 2004-2005
1 127 GONIN Nohra 2005 Belvédère 135
2 135 MÖWES Julie 2004 Belvédère 130
2 211 ALMEIDA Melissa 2005 Bergières 130
4 129 EBASSI Solenne 2005 Belvédère 120
4 607 AMNIT Anaelle 2005 Montolieu 120
6 215 SOW Safouratou 2005 Bergières 110
6 517 KHELOUI Lucie 2005 Elysée 110
6 604 KABASELE Jael 2005 Montolieu 110
6 605 KUNDIG Sophia 2005 Montolieu 110

Filles 2006-2008
1 502 PECORARO Olivia 2006 Elysée 137
2 616 DUVANEL Eleni 2006 Montolieu 131
2 617 SCHNEIDER Lauryn 2006 Montolieu 131
4 101 TOURÉ Jade 2006 Belvédère 128
4 202 IFASO Nadia 2006 Bergières 128
6 323 HOSTETTLER Ela 2006 Béthusy 125
6 324 ROUYER Ines 2006 Béthusy 125
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8 435 OKON Nairobie 2006 CF Ramuz 110
8 506 GINDRAT Laetitia 2006 Elysée 110

10 716 SEREY Clarisse 2006 Villamont 105
10 719 VIREDAZ Zoé 2008 Villamont 105
12 619 EBAH Adriana 2006 Montolieu 100
13 107 FRANKHAUSER Amalia 2006 Belvédère 0
13 108 BURSAC Eva 2006 Belvédère 0
13 503 KIRSCKE Charlotte 2007 Elysée 0
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Garçons 2004-2005
1 408 AKONO Bertrand 2004 CF Ramuz 5.35
2 319 UMARO Kuruma 2004 Béthusy 5.05
3 152 BRINI Umut 2004 Belvédère 4.90
4 701 ISAIA Matteo 2004 Villamont 4.85
5 625 LUWAWU Exaucé 2005 Montolieu 4.80
6 153 BOUTALEB Hassan 2004 Belvédère 4.65
7 317 ALI Gianni 2004 Béthusy 4.60
8 721 BETTSCHART Guillaume 2004 Villamont 4.55
9 535 DOUTRIAUX Max 2005 Elysée 4.50

10 702 CAPT Cali 2005 Villamont 4.40
11 416 BENGO Jael 2005 CF Ramuz 4.30
12 409 REIS SERRA Tomas 2005 CF Ramuz 4.05
13 147 MUJCINOVIC Edhem 2004 Belvédère 4.00

Garçons 2006-2008
1 308 BLASER Joshua 2006 Béthusy 4.60
2 712 PIGUET Colin 2006 Villamont 4.50
3 220 PUATI Stephane 2008 Bergières 4.45
4 631 MOUATOU Teddy 2006 Montolieu 4.25
5 222 JOVANOVIC Marko 2008 Bergières 4.10
6 310 PFISTER Casper 2006 Béthusy 3.95
6 311 SHUBS Adrien 2006 Béthusy 3.95
8 123 SATHIYASEELAN Hethaaran 2007 Belvédère 3.90
8 124 NOIRJEAN Arthur 2006 Belvédère 3.90
8 225 NICOLA Mathys 2007 Bergières 3.90

11 528 HERSCH Jonas 2006 Elysée 3.85
12 526 WUBSHET Rafael 2007 Elysée 3.80
12 529 ZAHNO Hyppolyte 2006 Elysée 3.80
14 401 FIGUEIREDO Adrien 2006 CF Ramuz 3.75
15 125 GUIRE Maxime 2006 Belvédère 3.50
16 634 KRASNIQUI Albin 2007 Montolieu 3.40
16 714 TRUFFER Balthazar 2008 Villamont 3.40
18 710 BENABDELLAH Mohamed 2006 Villamont 3.30

Filles 2004-2005
1 706 RIBEIRO Daniela 2004 Villamont 4.41
2 602 CLARK Kimberly 2005 Montolieu 4.06
3 707 RUFFI Eleni 2005 Villamont 3.90
4 131 NGANOU Vanessa 2005 Belvédère 3.87
4 601 MBOE Ericka 2005 Montolieu 3.87
6 210 GUYAZ Emmeline 2005 Bergières 3.84
7 137 CUCHET Elena 2004 Belvédère 3.69
8 432 HABIMANA Zoé Keza 2005 CF Ramuz 3.61
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9 708 LOPES DA SILVA Anaelle 2005 Villamont 3.46
10 431 NGOUDJOU Sara 2004 CF Ramuz 3.41
11 128 MARTINS Katia 2005 Belvédère 3.33
12 427 GARATE UGAS Aaliyah 2005 CF Ramuz 3.29
13 213 PASTORE Leana 2005 Bergières 2.97
14 212 JOVANOVIC Alexandra 2005 Bergières 2.93

Filles 2006-2008
1 718 GENOUOUI Margauoui 2006 Villamont 4.32
2 102 DELALOYE Justine 2006 Belvédère 4.25
3 104 ALLAVENA Cirisella 2006 Belvédère 4.07
3 614 ROCHAT Fanny 2006 Montolieu 4.07
5 717 CHESEAU Gabriela 2006 Villamont 4.00
6 326 DONATI Ilaria 2006 Béthusy 3.98
7 301 PERRELET Romane 2006 Béthusy 3.86
8 508 AMANTI Lucrezia 2006 Elysée 3.83
9 720 PASQUIER Sadya 2007 Villamont 3.72

10 302 MARMILLOD Camille 2007 Béthusy 3.68
11 610 MBUTA Annaelle 2007 Montolieu 3.65
12 109 HEUTSCHI Inès 2007 Belvédère 3.62
13 611 ANZIU Amel 2006 Montolieu 3.58
14 418 BARON- MOREL Chiara 2008 CF Ramuz 3.57
15 204 FERGER Sedef 2006 Bergières 3.56
16 203 KUTTNER Angelle 2006 Bergières 3.50
17 201 JAQUEMET Mia 2008 Bergières 3.41
18 507 PARSONS Liadan 2006 Elysée 3.30
19 417 BALU Medie Esther 2006 CF Ramuz 2.12
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 RELAIS GARCONS 2
RANG COULOIR No ETABLISSEMENT CATEG TEMPS

1 2  C-F Ramuz G2 52.81

2 6  Béthusy G2 53,92

3 4  Villamont G2 54,01

4 1  Belvédère G2 55.77

5  Bergières G2

7  Elysée G2

3  Montolieu G2

 RELAIS FILLES 2
RANG COULOIR No ETABLISSEMENT CATEG TEMPS

1 3  Montolieu F2 55,89

2 4  Villamont F2 56,73

3 5  Bergières F2 58.37

4 1  Belvédère F2 58,96

5 2  C-F Ramuz F2 1.00.08

6  Béthusy F2

7  Elysée F2



 RELAIS GARCONS 1
RANG COULOIR No ETABLISSEMENT CATEG TEMPS

1 6  Béthusy G1 58.58

2 7  Elysée G1 59.24

3 2  C-F Ramuz G1 1:01.01

4 3  Montolieu G1 1:01.08

5 1  Belvédère G1 1:01.10

6 5  Bergières G1 1:01.35

7 4  Villamont G1 1:02.51

 RELAIS FILLES 1
RANG COULOIR No ETABLISSEMENT CATEG TEMPS

1 7  Elysée F1 58.46

2 1  Belvédère F1 59,08

3 4  Villamont F1 1:00.96

4 3  Montolieu F1 1:01.33

5 6  Béthusy F1 1:01.53

6 2  C-F Ramuz F1 1:02.53

5  Bergières F1


